Adulto

Nifo (2-9)
Coche

Moto

Tienda
Caravana
Furgoneta
Autocaravana
Toma eléctrica

Perro

Tarifas 2025

Temporada Baja
16/5 al 19/6

15
15

17

* Precios en euros y por noche.

Temporada Media
20/6 al 3/7
24/8 al 13/9

10
8

10
7

10
17
17

19

Temporada Alta
4/7 al 23/8

12
9

12
8

12
19
19

21

Tasa turistica 0,66€ persona mayor de 16 afios / noche. las 7 primeras noches
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